
 

                

             
           

Buckingham - Winslow - North Marston - Aylesbury 
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

Notes: sch Nsch 
Buckingham, High Street 1040 1240 1440 

Buckingham, Bourtonville 1043 1243 1443 

Buckingham, Tesco 1045 1245 1445 

Padbury, New Inn 1049 1249 1449 

Winslow, Avenue Road 1057 1257 1457 

Winslow, Vicarage Road 0716 0716 0902 1059 1259 1459 1645 

Granborough, Church 0721 0721 0907 1104 1304 1504 1650 

North Marston, The Bell 0724 0724 0910 1107 1307 1507 1653 

Oving, Bowling Alley 0729 0729 0915 1112 1312 1512 1658 

Whitchurch, The White Horse 0735 0735 0920 1117 1317 1517 1702 

Buckingham Park, Jubilee Square 0745 | | | | | | 

Buckingham Park, Prince Rupert Drive South 0749 | | | | | | 

Buckingham Road, Horse & Jockey 0752 0742 0927 1124 1324 1524 1709 

Aylesbury Bus Station 0805 0750 0935 1131 1331 1531 1716 

Aylesbury Schools Coach Park 0815 

1800 

1802 

1807 

1810 

1815 

1819 

| 

| 

1826 

1833 

60 
From: 29 July 2019 

SATURDAY 

Buckingham, High Street 0950 1150 1350 1550 

Buckingham, Bourtonville 0953 1153 1353 1553 

Buckingham Tesco, stop A 0955 1155 1355 1555 

Padbury, New Inn 0959 1159 1359 1559 

Winslow, Avenue Road 1007 1207 1407 1607 

Winslow, Vicarage Road 0759 1009 1209 1409 1609 

Granborough, Church 0804 1014 1214 1414 1614 

North Marston, The Bell 0807 1017 1217 1417 1617 

Oving, Bowling Alley 

Whitchurch, The White Horse 

Buckingham Road, Horse & Jockey 

Aylesbury Bus Station 

0812 1022 

0817 1026 

0824 1033 

0830 1040 

1222 

1226 

1233 

1240 

1422 1622 

1426 1626 

1433 1633 

1440 1640 

SUNDAY 

Notes: 

Buckingham, High Street 

Buckingham Tesco, stop A 

Padbury, New Inn 

Winslow, Avenue Road 

Winslow, Sheep Street 

Winslow, Vicarage Road 

Granborough, Green End 

North Marston, The Bell 

Oving, Bowling Alley 

Whitchurch, The White Horse 

Weedon, New Road Turn 

Watermead Inn 

Buckingham Road, The Horse & Jockey 

Aylesbury Bus Station 

RL RL 

0920 1220 

0923 1223 

0926 1226 

0933 1233 

| | 

0934 1234 

0938 1238 

0941 1241 

0944 1244 

0947 1247 

0950 1250 

0954 1254 

0956 1256 

1001 1301 

RL 

1550 

1553 

1556 

1603 

1604 

| 

| 

| 

| 

1611 

1614 

1618 

1620 

1625 

RL 

1820 

1823 

1826 

1833 

1834 

| 

| 

| 

| 

1841 

1844 

| 

1848 

1853 

Notes: Nsch - Buckinghamshire school holidays only 

RL - Sunday journeys are operated by Redline Buses 01296 426786

 sch - Buckinghamshire schooldays only Operated by Red Rose Travel 01296 747926 

office@redrosetravel.com 



 

                

             
           

Aylesbury - North Marston - Winslow - Buckingham 60 
MONDAY TO FRIDAY From: 29 July 2019 

Notes: Nsch sch 

Aylesbury Schools Coach Park 1550 

Aylesbury Bus Station 0830 0945 1145 1345 1600 1600 1720 

Buckingham Road, Horse & Jockey 0837 0952 1152 1352 1609 1609 1729 

Buckingham Park, Prince Rupert Drive South | | | | | 1611 | 

Buckingham Park, Jubilee Square | | | | | 1613 | 

Buckingham Park, Prince Rupert Drive South | | | | | 1615 | 

Whitchurch, The White Horse 0845 1000 1200 1400 1617 1625 1737 

Oving, Bowling Alley 0848 1003 1203 1403 1621 1629 1740 

North Marston, The Bell 0852 1007 1207 1407 1625 1633 1744 

Granborough, Church 0855 1010 1210 1410 1628 1636 1747 

Winslow, Vicarage Road 0901 1016 1216 1416 1634 1642 1753 

Winslow, Avenue Road 1019 1219 1419 

Padbury, New Inn 1025 1225 1425 

Buckingham, Tesco, Stop B 1029 1229 1429 

Buckingham, Upper School 1031 1231 1431 

Buckingham, High Street 1034 1234 1434 

SATURDAY 

Aylesbury Bus Station 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 

Buckingham Road, Horse & Jockey 0852 1052 1252 1452 1652 

Whitchurch, The White Horse 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 

Oving, Bowling Alley 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 

North Marston, The Bell 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 

Granborough, Church 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 

Winslow, Vicarage Road 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 

Winslow, Avenue Road 0919 1119 1319 1519 

Padbury, New Inn 0925 1125 1325 1525 

Buckingham, Tesco, Stop B 0929 1129 1329 1529 

Buckingham, Upper School 0931 1131 1331 1531 

Buckingham, High Street 0934 1134 1334 1534 

SUNDAY 

Notes: 

Service Number: 

Aylesbury Bus Station 

Buckingham Road, The Horse & Jockey 

Watermead Inn 

Weedon, New Road Turn 

Whitchurch, The White Horse 

Oving, Bowling Alley 

North Marston, The Bell 

Granborough, Green End 

Winslow, Vicarage Road 

Winslow, Avenue Road 

Padbury, New Inn 

Buckingham, Tesco, Stop B 

Buckingham, High Street 

RL RL RL 

60 60 60 

0845 1135 1505 

0850 1142 1512 

| 1144 1514 

0853 1147 1517 

0856 1150 1520 

| 1153 1523 

| 1156 1526 

| 1158 1528 

| 1203 1533 

0904 1204 1534 

0910 1210 1540 

0914 1214 1544 

0917 1217 1547 

RL 

60 

1735 

1742 

1744 

1747 

1750 

1753 

1756 

1758 

1803 

1804 

1810 

1814 

1817 

Notes: Nsch - Buckinghamshire school holidays only 

RL - Sunday journeys are operated by Redline Buses 01296 426786

 sch - Buckinghamshire schooldays only Operated by Red Rose Travel 01296 747926 

office@redrosetravel.com 
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